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Amateur

Fond vieux 1 RAOULT Francis P&F

Fond vieux 2 DUHEM Christian

Fond vieux 3 DE METS Maurice

Fond vieux 4 COTTE Jean Claude

Fond vieux 5 LECHERF Jean Paul

Fond vieux 6 DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

Fond vieux 7 MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

Fond vieux 8 GRZELCZYK Vincent

Fond vieux 9 VASSEUR Michel

Fond vieux 10 QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

Fond vieux 11 LEFEBVRE Pascal

Fond vieux 12 BEUN Patrick

Fond vieux 13 DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

Fond vieux 14 BUIRE J-Michel

Fond vieux 15 BOURGAIN Pascal

Fond vieux 16 FAY Francis

Fond vieux 17 TRIQUET Thérèse

Fond vieux 18 COUZIN Marc

Fond vieux 19 LECHENE Bernard

Fond vieux 20 QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

Fond vieux 21 SMIS Roger

Fond vieux 22 DEMARTHE Philippe

Fond vieux 23 PACCOU André

Fond vieux 24 CAILLIEZ Francis

Fond vieux 25 MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

Fond 1 an 1 RAOULT Francis P&F

Fond 1 an 2 DEMARTHE Philippe

Fond 1 an 3 DUHEM Christian

Fond 1 an 4 DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

Fond 1 an 5 LECHERF Jean Paul

Fond 1 an 6 DE METS Maurice

Fond 1 an 7 QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

Fond 1 an 8 BOLLE Gilles

Fond 1 an 9 BOURGAIN Pascal

Fond 1 an 10 DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

Fond 1 an 11 FAY Francis

Fond 1 an 12 LOZINGUEZ Michel

Fond 1 an 13 VASSEUR Michel

Fond 1 an 14 PAVY Olivier

Fond 1 an 15 COTTE Jean Claude

Fond jeunes 1 DE METS Maurice

Fond jeunes 2 COTTE Jean Claude

Fond jeunes 3 MARQUILLIE Bruno

Fond jeunes 4 COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

Fond jeunes 5 MARQUILLIE Philippe

Fond jeunes 6 MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

Fond jeunes 7 BOURGAIN Pascal

Fond jeunes 8 DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

Fond jeunes 9 DELBREUVE Robert

Fond jeunes 10 BINET Didier

Fond jeunes 11 THOMAS Christophe

Fond jeunes 12 DEMARTHE Philippe

Fond jeunes 13 GRZELCZYK Vincent

Fond jeunes 14 GRUSON Franck
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Fond jeunes 15 BUIRE J-Michel

Demi-fond 1 DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

Demi-fond 2 DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

Demi-fond 3 DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

Demi-fond 4 DE METS Maurice

Demi-fond 5 ROLLAND Christophe

Demi-fond 6 SMIS Roger

Demi-fond 7 GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

Demi-fond 8 SAUVAGE Bertrand

Demi-fond 9 WISSOCQUE Franck

Demi-fond 10 DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

Demi-fond 11 BUIRE J-Michel

Demi-fond 12 DUHEM Christian

Demi-fond 13 BAYART Elie

Demi-fond 14 CAUDRELIER Laurent

Demi-fond 15 ANANIE Yves

Vitesse vieux 1 DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

Vitesse vieux 2 GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

Vitesse vieux 3 MORETTE Christophe

Vitesse vieux 4 WISSOCQUE Franck

Vitesse vieux 5 DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

Vitesse vieux 6 CAUDRELIER Laurent

Vitesse vieux 7 DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

Vitesse vieux 8 LEMAIRE Bernard

Vitesse vieux 9 BRUNET David

Vitesse vieux 10 COUZIN Marc

Vitesse vieux 11 VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

Vitesse vieux 12 DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

Vitesse vieux 13 SAUVAGE Bertrand

Vitesse vieux 14 FARETIE Gregory

Vitesse vieux 15 VERCOUTRE Kévin

Vitesse jeunes 1 DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

Vitesse jeunes 2 DE METS Maurice

Vitesse jeunes 3 COTTE Jean Claude

Vitesse jeunes 4 VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

Vitesse jeunes 5 COUZIN Marc

Vitesse jeunes 6 LEMAIRE Bernard

Vitesse jeunes 7 DUHEM Christian

Vitesse jeunes 8 BRUNET Yannis

Vitesse jeunes 9 COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

Vitesse jeunes 10 MARQUILLIE Bruno

Vitesse jeunes 11 VERCOUTRE Kévin

Vitesse jeunes 12 DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

Vitesse jeunes 13 BINET Didier

Vitesse jeunes 14 DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

Vitesse jeunes 15 GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

Femelles 1 DUHEM Christian

Femelles 2 FAY Francis

Femelles 3 DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

Femelles 4 ROLLAND Christophe

Femelles 5 QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

Femelles 6 MOTHERON Alain

Femelles 7 ENGUERAND THIBAUT
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Femelles 8 FAILLIE Frédéric

Femelles 9 LEMAIRE Bernard

Femelles 10 MOCKELYN Eric
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